517, 5th Floor, Lal Ganga Business Park, New Dhamtari Road, Pachpedi Naka,
Raipur Chhattisgarh - 492001
Mode Of Payment :- All payment shall be made by demand draft/RTGS/NEFT in favour of India Shelter Finance Corporation Limited.

Reserve Price
Rs. 1250000/- (Rupees
Twelve Lakh Fifty
Thousand Only).

Rs. 125000/- (Rupees One Lakh
Twenty Five Thousand Only).

INDIA SHELTER FINANCE CORPORATION LTD.
Regd: Office:- Plot-15, 6th Floor, Sec-44, Institutional Area, Gurugram, Haryana-122002

Loan Account Number/AP Number
And Name of Borrower(s) /

Co-Borrower(s) /Guarantor(s)

Demand Notice u/s
13(2) Date & Amount